

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3626-3627 OF 2004

N.V. MAHADEVAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YUVARAJA S.N. WODEYAR TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/12/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It appears from the office report that this matter has been

inadvertently listed before this court.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns