

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3626-3627 OF 2004

N.V. MAHADEVAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

YUVARAJA S.N. WODEYAR TRUST & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file counter affidavit)

Date: 21/09/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.P. Chatturvedi, Adv.  
Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Six weeks' time is granted to file substitution application.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master